

Muskingum Valley Council 2025 Celebration of Scouting

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2025, Doors open at 3:30PM, Gathering at 4:00PM, Dinner at 5:00 PM, Awards Immediately to Follow Dinner

DEERASSIC PARK

14250 CADIZ ROAD, CAMBRIDGE, OHIO 43725

2025 CELEBRATION OF SCOUTING SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES FOR PARENTS, FAMILIES, FRIENDS, INDIVIUALS, BUSINESSES, PACKS, TROOPS, & CREWS

\$1,000 Event Sponsor

Award presenting opportunity, full page program ad, custom PowerPoint slide during the event, verbal name recognition at the event, social media recognition, table display opportunity, and networking opportunities!

Solution \$500 Distinguished Sponsor

Full page program ad, custom PowerPoint slide during the event, verbal name recognition at the event, table display opportunity, and networking opportunities!

\$250 Full Page Program Sponsor

Full page program ad

\$150 Half Page Program Sponsor Half page program ad

\$75 Business Card Program Sponsor

Business card program ad

Please send verbiage/text you would like to use, business logo's, as well as graphic requests such as the Eagle Scout emblem, Silver Beaver, ect. Please remember size constraints of ad selected.

- Email to: celebrationofscoutingmvc@gmail.com
- Due Date for Ad Submission and money is January 15, 2025

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Please use the QR code or go to <u>https://www.scoutingevent.com/467-25CelebrationOfScouting</u> for payment. Please remember to send verbiage/text, logos, and graphics to: <u>celebrationofscoutingmvc@gmail.com</u>

Or send a check with this form and sample ad to:

Muskingum Valley Council, BSA ATTN: Celebration of Scouting 734 Moorehead Avenue Zanesville, Ohio 43701



The Muskingum Valley Council, Scouting America is proud to be a 501(c)(3) nonprofit. Federal Tax Identification Number or EIN#: 31-4421379

Thank you for your support of the Muskingum Valley Council and the 2024 Celebration of Scouting. For further questions please contact Scout Executive Jared Smith at 740-453-0571.

Muskingum Valley Council, Scouting America

734 Moorehead Avenue, Zanesville, Ohio 43701 Phone: 740-453-0571 | Website: www.mvcbsa.org